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Antarctica

January 17-31, 2026

Montevideo DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Buenos Aires Sat., January 17 Buenos Aires, Argentina 6:30 pm
Sun., January 18 | At Sea
Mon., January 19 | At Sea
Puerto Madryn Tue., January 20 | At Sea
Wed., January 21 | Ushuaia, Argentina 10:00 am | 9:00 pm
Thu., January 22 | Cape Horn (Cruising)
Port Stan| Fri., January 23 Paradise Bay, Antarctica (Cruising)
2 . Sat., January 24 Elephant Island (Cruising)
c.;.:_‘;;:: Celeb”ty EQUINOX Sun., January 25 | At Sea
Mon., January 26 | Port Stanley, Falkland Islands 8:00 am| 5:00 pm
Tue., January 27 | At Sea
Elophunt Island Wed., January 28 | Puerto Madryn, Argentina 7:00 am| 4:00 pm
Schollart Channel serlact es"dgm Thu., January 29 | At Sea
Paradise Buy Fri., January 30 Montevideo, Uruguay 8:00 am| 5:00 pm
Sat., January 31 Buenos Aires, Argentina 5:00 am
BALCONY

INSIDE

OCEANVIEW

Category O1 o

Category I1 Category V3
Was: $3781 Was: } (for Pricing Was: $4501
Now: $3357 Now: Now: $3829

Taxes/Fees: $414.72
Gratuities: $252

Taxes/Fees: $414.72
Gratuities: $252

Taxes/Fees: $414.72
Gratuities: $252

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT Bl e Y

Deposit: $450 per person ACCEPTED

Final Payment: October 19, 2025
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

)
i

Prices are subject to change at any time
without notice.

832.413.6183 9618 Oregano Cir.

Houston. TX 77036 @ www.deafglobetrotters.com @ deafglobtravel@gmail.com

832.827.4820




